CD180 Lang Arts in EC

Fall 2020: M/W; 4-

OPEN CLASSROOM

Class average
Guanga

Patis
Taisague
Cabrera
Soriano
Cabral

Naputi
Topasna
Inza-Cruz
Hernandez
Salcepuedes
Balajadia
Biala

Aldan
Lumagui
Dising
Paulino
Tanumtanum
Dolor
Guerrero
Arriola
Heacock
Franquez
Leon Guerrero
Mallari
Javier
Sarrosa

Aquino

Allane Maricar
Ann

Berlinda
Caitlin
Carmela
Cristela
Delysha Eleanor
ErnishaRose
Imahrey

Indya Jean
Isabella
Jasmine
Joanne
Judave
Kathreen
Kenneth
Loremae

Maricel

83.86%
allanemaricar.guanga@guam: 104.2%
ann.patis@guamcc.edu 37.17%
berlinda.taisague@guamcc.et 77.45%
caitlin.cabrera@guamcc.edu 61.53%
carmela.soriano@guamcc.ed 90.06%
cristela.cabral@guamcc.edu 93.38%
delyshaeleanor.naputi@guam 90.57%
ernisharose.topasna@guamc 85.35%
imahrey.inzacruz@guamcc.ec 97.96%
indyajean.hernandez@guamc 84.2%
isabella.salcepuedes@guamc 101.53%
jasmine.balajadia@guamcc.e 39.21%
joanne.biala@guamcc.edu  100.0%
judave.aldan@guamcc.edu  93.25%
kathreen.lumagui@guamcc.et 98.47%
kenneth.dising@guamcc.edu 48.35%
loremae.paulino@guamcc.edi 91.46%

maricel.tanumtanum@guamc 100.38%

Marriah Al'’Xzandry marriahalxandrya.dolor@guar 91.34%

Meagan
Melena
Mikayla
Neill
Nicole
Nikki Ann
Sheena
Tiarah

Verena Nadine

meagan.guerrero@guamcc.ec 91.72%
melena.arriola@guamcc.edu 93.5%

mikayla.heacock@guamcc.ec 92.74%
neill.franquez@guamcc.edu  95.29%
nicole.leonguerrero@guamcc 66.14%
nikkiann.mallari@guamcc.edt 44.41%
sheena.javier@guamcc.edu 97.07%
tiarah.sarrosa@guamcc.edu 71.59%

verenanadine.aquino@guamc 69.29%

Aug 12

08/12/20 Class
Check In

10

Aug 17

08/17/20 Class
Check In

10

Aug 19

8/19/20 Class
Check In

10

Aug 24

08/24/20 Class
Check In

10

Aug 26

8/26/20 Class
Check In

10

Aug 26

Stapleless Book
Assignment

10

Aug 31

8/31/20 Class
Check In

10

Aug 31

Ways |
Communicate
Assignment

10

Sep 02

09/02/20 Class
Check In

10

Sep 09

09/09/20
Jamboard Check
In

10

Sep 11

Theories
Interactive Note
Sheets
Assignment

15

14.79

20

Sep 14

09/14/20 Class
Check In

10

Sep 16

09/16/20 Check
In

10
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Sep 21

09/21/20 Check
In

10

Milestones
Jamboard

10

Sep 28

09/28/20 Class
Check In

10

Oct 04

Exam #1

100

83.64

91

61

74

89

87

78

88

75

94

86

89

83

94

83

91

80

95

80

71

94

77

74

90

86

77

80

89

86

Oct 05

10/05/20 Check
In

10

Oct 07

10/07/20 Check
In

10

Oct 07

Lesson Plan Prep
Worksheet

20

20

20

20
20
20
20

20

20

20
20
20

20

20

Oct 12

Two Poems
Assignment

25

18.86

25

24

25

22
25
25
25

25

22
25
24
22
24
25
24
25
22
24

22

Oct 14

10/14/20 Check
In

10

Oct 19

10/19/20 Check
In

10

Oct 21

10/21/20 Check-
in

10

Oct 21

Two Puppets

30

20.18

35

30
30

25

20
35

35

30
20

25

30
35
35
20
30

35

30
25

30

Oct 26

10/26/20 Check
In

10
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Oct 26

Criteria for
Selecting a Book

30

23.21

27

22
30
30
25
30
30

30

30

30
30
29
30
25
30
30
27
29
30
25

26

28

27

Oct 28

10/28/20 Check-
In

10

Nov 04

Lesson Plan
Project

80

56.79

76

60

62
71
61
63
80
73
82
37
76
72
78
43
64
78
68
76
82
76

41

74
44

53

Nov 09

11/4/20 Check-In
Survey

10

Nov 09

11/9/20 Check-In

10

Nov 23

11/23/20 Check-
In

10

Nov 25

Homemade Book
Assignment

15

25

20

Nov 25

Storytelling
Symbols
(Emergent
Writing Activity)

20

11.43

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

30

20

20

20

20

20

Nov 27 Nov 27

Lesson Plan
Video Links and
Comments

Lesson Plan
Feedback Form
Submissions

5

16.61

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Dec 02

Bilingual/Bicultur
al Activity

20

25.86

40

40
40
40

40

40

40

40
20

40

40
40
20
40

40

50

26

30

40

Dec 02

Oral Storytelling

25

6.79

30

30

25

25

Dec 04

Exam #2

150

133.43

145

136

127

138

125

144

138

140

140

146

144

137

136

120

137

141

92

140

137

135

129

117

125



